Power Products 1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5e29–16
RHINO PSC Series Power Supplies Specifications
Input Specifications
Part Number Input Voltage Range
Input
Freq.
Range
Input Current (Typical)

PSC-24-060 1.10A typ. 0.70A typ. 85%
PSC-24-090 1.60A typ. 1.07A typ. 86%
Output Specifications
Part Number Price Output
Voltage
Output Volt.
Adjust. Range
Output
Current
(Max.)
Output
Power
(Max.)
Hold-Up Time
115 VAC 230 VAC
PSC-05-012 <---> 5.0VDC 5.0 to 5.2VDC 2.4A 12 Watt
minimum
10 ms
minimum
20 ms
PSC-12-015 <---> 12.0VDC 12.0 to 16.0VDC 1.25A
15 Watt
PSC-24-015 <---> 24.0VDC 24.0 to 28.0VDC 0.63A
PSC-12-030 <---> 12.0VDC 12.0 to 16.0VDC 2.5A
30 Watt
PSC-24-030 <---> 24.0VDC 24.0 to 28.0VDC 1.25A
PSC-12-060 <---> 12.0VDC 12.0 to 16.0VDC 4.5A 54 Watt
PSC-24-060 <---> 24.0VDC
24.0 to 28.0VDC
2.5A 60 Watt
PSC-24-090 <---> 24.0VDC 3.75A 90 Watt
NEC Class 2 Compliant
Supplies
The RHINO PSC series power supplies are plastic
low-profile housed switching supplies available in